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207 - 400m International Premier Mixed - Round 1

Heat 1

Pos

Heat 2

Pos

Heat 3

Pos

Heat 4

Pos

Heat 5

Pos

Heat 6

Pos

Heat 7

Pos

Lane

Lane

Lane

Lane

Lane

Lane

Lane

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Start Time

Result

Start Time

Result

Start Time

Result

Start Time

Result

Start Time

Result

Start Time

Result

Start Time

Result

1/4

: 08:52 am

: 08:59 am

:09:10 am

:09:16 am

:09:23 am

:09:37 am

:09:47 am

Remark

Remark

Remark

Remark

Remark

Remark

Remark

Timing by Innotex

PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024
Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
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Summary

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

400m International Premier Mixed

Heat

Team

2/4

Result

1:55.843

1:55.860

1:57.130

1:57.916

1:58.024

1:58.233

1:59.088

1:59.101

2:01.313

2:01.759

2:01.932

2:03.448

2:03.782

2:03.962

2:04.119

2:05.327

2:06.071

2:06.087

2:06.331

2:06.437

2:06.894

2:06.987

2:07.119

2:08.385

Remark
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Timing by Innotex

PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
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Rank Heat
25 7
26 3
27 7
28 6
29 7
30 3
31 3
32 5
33 4
34 7
35 6
- 1
- 7

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

Team

3/4

Result

2:08.607

2:09.764

2:10.837

2:11.761

2:14.545

2:15.392

2:15.580

2:16.733

2:18.464

2:19.407

2:23.897

DNS

DNS

Remark

PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024
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